
Madera High School 
2022/2023 track & field schedule 

 
        Day                    Date                                        Opponent                                                           Site                                         Time                  

Day Date Opponet/Title Location Facility Game Time 

Saturday 2/25/2023 Central Valley Relays Away Dinuba High School 11:00 AM 

Wednesday 3/1/2023 CMAC League Meet #1  Away Edison 3:00 PM 

Friday 3/10/2023 Clovis East Carnival Away Clovis East 1:00 PM 

Wednesday 3/15/2023 CMAC League Meet # 3 Home Madera - MaderaSouth 3:00 PM 

Saturday 3/18/2023 Rafer Johnson Invitational Away Kingsburg HS 10:00 AM 

Wednesday 3/22/2023 CMAC/NYL Relays Home Madera - Madera South 2:00 PM 

Wednesday 3/29/2023 CMAC League Meet #4 Away Bullard 3:00 PM 

Saturday 4/1/2023 West Coast Relays Away Buchanan HS 10:00 AM 

Friday 4/7-8/2023 Arcadia Invitational Away Arcadia, CA TBA 

Wednesday 4/12/2023 CMAC League Meet #5  Away Garza 10:00 AM 

Wednesday 4/19/2023 CMAC League Meet #6 Away Sanger 3:00 PM 

Friday 4/21/2023 Dinuba Invitational Away Dinuba HS 3:00 PM 

Saturday 4/22/2023 Coyote Classic Alumni Home Memorial Stadium 10:00 AM 

Friday 4/28/2023 Reedley Away Reedley 1:30 PM 

Tuesday 5/2/2023 FR/JV CMAC Championship  Away TBA 3:00 PM 

Thursday 5/4/2023 
CMAC Championships (Senior 

Night) Away Sanger 5:15 PM 

Friday 5/12/2023 Division II /Area Qualifying Away San Luis Obpispo 4:00 PM 

Saturday 5/20/2023 C.I.F Section Away Buchanan HS TBA 

Friday 5/26/2023 State Championships Away Buchanan HS TBA 

Saturday 5/27/2023 State Championships Away Buchanan HS TBA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  Mike Martinez 
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


